
Pre- Bottling Worksheet 
Please complete this form and email it to info@vintagews.com Date 

Winery Name Contact Name 

Billing Address Cell # 

Bottling Address Email 

Dates Requested 

    Thank you for choosing BC Vintage Wine Services!   www.vintagews.com  info@vintagews.com 

Fill, Email, Print Print Form 

Wine Information Bottle Information Capsule Services Required Filtration Required 

# Wine # Case 

Bottle Size 
200ml 
375ml 
500ml 
750ml 
1.5L 

Straight (ST) 
or 

Tapered (TP) 

Bottle Style 
Bord, Burg, 

Hock, 
IW\LH, 
Other 

Bottle 
Diameter 

mm Tin or PVC Air Rinse Fill 

Screw-
cap 

30x60 Cork Cap-
sule Label 

Pre-  
Filter 
0.45  
or 

____ 
um 

Final  
Filter 
0.2 

0.45 
um 

Un-
filtered 


	Date: 
	Winery Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Billing Address: 
	Cell: 
	Bottling Address: 
	Email: 
	Dates Requested: 
	Air1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Rinse1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Fill1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Cork1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Capsule1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Label1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Unfiltered1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Tin or PVC: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	Diameter: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Bottle Style: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	Bottle Shape: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	Bottle Size: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	CaseNo: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Wine: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	0: 

	Number: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	finalfilter: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	prefilter: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Screwcap1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off



