

Pre- Bottl	ing Worksheet	Print Form			Fill, Email, Print
Please complete th		Date			
Winery Name			Contact Name	е	
Billing Address			Cell #		
Bottling Address			Email		
Dates Requested					

Wine Information		Bottle Information			Capsule	Services Required							Filtration Required				
#	Wine	# Case	Bottle Size 200ml 375ml 500ml 750ml 1.5L	Straight (ST) or Tapered (TP)	Bottle Style Bord, Burg, Hock, IW\LH, Other	Bottle Diameter mm	Tin or PVC	Air	Rinse	Fill	Screw- cap 30x60	Cork	Cap- sule	Label	Pre- Filter 0.45 or um	Final Filter 0.2 0.45 um	Un- filtered